MENDMENT OF	SOLICITA	TION/MOI	DIFICATIO	N OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	:
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	i NO.		1	CTIVE DATE ee block 16c.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE NRO-11-150	REQ. NO.		5. PRO	JECT NO.(If applie	
		(	ODE 3100		dated: 2/17/201		<u> </u>	CODE	3100	
ISSUED BY U.S. Nuclear R Div. of Contra Attn:Morie Gun Mail Stop: TWB Washington, DC	cts ter-Hender -01-B10M		on		7. ADMINISTERED BY (for U.S. Nuclear Div. of Contr Mail Stop: TW Washington, E	Regulat acts IB-01-B	tory Commission 10M			
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CO	NTRACTOR (	No., street, coun	y, State and ZIP (	Code)	<del></del>	(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION N	0.	
N J NUMARK ASSOC NUMARK ASSOCIATE	;					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
1220 19TH ST NW	STE 500						10A. MODIFICATION OF CO		RDER NO.	
WASHINGTON DC 200362444							NRC-42-07-481 0028 Modification No. 06			
DF 788247377						x	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
DDE /8824/3//		11. THIS I		APPLIES TO AM	ENDMENTS OF SOLI					<u> </u>
B. THE ABOVE NUMBEI SET FORTH IN ITEM 14	13. TI I R IS ISSUED PUR RED CONTRACT/0 , PURSUANT TO 1	T MODIFI RSUANT TO: ORDER IS MODI THE AUTHORITO	FFS#:11 Obligat APPLIES O ES THE CO (Specify authority) FIED TO REFLEC OF FAR 43.103	1697 NAICS es: \$45,000.00 NLY TO MODIFIC DNTRACT/ORDER THE CHANGES SET FO THE CHANGES SET FO THE ADMINISTRATIVE C b).	ATIONS OF CONTRA NO. AS DESCRIBEL RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T HANGES (such as change	ACTS/OR D IN ITEI HE CONTRA	DERS, M 14.			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTA				tal funding						<u> </u>
									· · ·	
. IMPORTANT:	Contractor	X is not,	is requir	ed to sign this docum	ent and return	copie	es to the issuing office.			
e purpose of th ee page two for ask Order Ceilin otal Amount Obli eriod of Perform	details. g: \$389,04 gated: \$30	41 (Uncha 05,000 (C	nged) hanged)		ls to this task or	der in	the amount of \$4	15,000	.00.	
xcept as provided herein all ter	ms and conditions	of the document	referenced in Iter	n 9A or 10A. as hereinfore ↔	anged, remains unchanged and i	n full force or	.deffect.			
A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGN					16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CO Morie Gunter- Contracting C	ONTRACTING Hender	GOFFICER (Type or print)			
B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR			·	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AM	TILL H	lin		16C. DATE SIGNE	.D
						IV			<b>a</b> 1	
(Signature of	person authorized	I to sign)			BY (Sight	ature of Cont	racting Officer)	•••	3131	11

NRC-42-07-481 Task Order No. 28 Modification No. 6 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to increase the amount obligated by \$45,000.00 from \$260,000.00 to \$305,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

Paragraph 3, page 2 of 2 under the Basic Task Order 28, is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"The amount obligated by the Government in respect to this task order is \$305,000.00 of which \$282,407.00 represents the reimbursable costs, and the amount of \$22,593.00 represents the fixed fee.

A summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action is provided as follows:

TOTAL FY08 OBLIGATIONS:	\$120,000.00
TOTAL FY09 OBLIGATIONS:	\$ 80,000.00
TOTAL FY10 OBLIGATIONS:	\$ 60,000.00
TOTAL FY11 OBLIGATIONS:	<u>\$ 45,000.00</u>
	· · · · · ·
CUMULATIVE TOTAL OF OBLIGATIONS:	\$ 305,000.00

This modification obligates FY11 funds in the amount of \$45,000.00.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS SHALL REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.